
NEW JERSEY - AGENCY CONTACTS 
 

 

NJ FHWA NJ FHWA-DO Larry Cullari Assistant Division Administrator lawrence.cullari@dot.gov 609-637-4211 

NJ FHWA NJ FHWA-DO Tony Sabidussi Environmental/Realty Specialist tony.sabidussi@dot.gov 609-637-4221 

NJ State NJDOT Bhushan Pathare Senior Engineer, Local Aid & 
Economic Development 

bhushan.pathare@dot.state.nj.us 609-530-2339 

NJ LPA New Jersey 
County 
Engineers 
Association  

Frank Scarantino State Director, New Jersey 
County Engineers' Association 
(NJCEA) 

OCEngineering@co.ocean.nj.us 732-929-2130 

NJ FHWA FHWA EFL Jacinda Russell Access Program Manager Jacinda.Russell@dot.gov 571-434-1543 

NJ FHWA FHWA EFL Lewis Grimm Planning Team Leader Lewis.Grimm@dot.gov 703-404-6289 

NJ FLMA NPS John Tauscher Northeast FLTP Coordinator John_Tauscher@nps.gov 617-223-5042 

NJ FLMA FWS Carl Melberg Regional Transportation 
Program Manager, Region 5 

 

Carl_Melberg@fws.gov 413-253-8586 

NJ FLMA FWS Nathan Caldwell US Fish and Wildlife Service 
Transit and Trails Coordinator 

nathan_caldwell@fws.gov 703-358-2205 

NJ FLMA USFS Kevin Contardi R9 Transportation/Highway 
Engineer 

kcontardi@fs.fed.us 414-297-1170 

NJ FLMA USFS Rosana Barkawi Transportation System 
Development  

rosanabarkawi@fs.fed.us 703-605-4509 

NJ FLMA DOD (non- 
USACE) 

Jason Cowin Senior Engineer/HND-SDDCTEA Jason.W.Cowin.civ@mail.mil 618-220-5229 
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